附件：递补名单
	主管单位
	单位名称
	岗位名称
	职位代码
	姓名
	准考证号
	笔试总分
	面试成绩
	最终成绩
	最终排名
	备注

	市房管局
	市住房公积金管理中心
	专业技术2
	100401039
	徐逢冰
	10004013309
	53.15
	77.02
	130.17
	1
	自动放弃人员

	市房管局
	市住房公积金管理中心
	专业技术2
	100401039
	徐新滔
	10004041002
	55.9
	73.31
	129.21
	2
	递补人员

	湖口县规划建设局
	乡镇规划建设管理所
	专业技术人员3
	100427007
	周晗
	10004010725
	64.65
	74.03
	138.68
	1
	自动放弃人员

	湖口县规划建设局
	乡镇规划建设管理所
	专业技术人员3
	100427007
	刘茜
	10004015315
	53.8
	74.26
	128.06
	2
	递补人员
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